
Dates of Session Monday, January 10, 2022 - Tuesday, May 3, 2022
First Day of Courses Monday, January 10, 2022
Last Day to Add/Drop a Course (Self Service Registration Closes) Friday, January 14, 2022 at 4:30 pm
First Day to Withdraw from a Course with a Grade of W (form required) Saturday, January 15, 2022
Electronic Rosters due to Registrar Monday, January 17, 2022 at noon
Last Day to Withdraw from a Course with a Grade of W Wednesday, March 2, 2022
Last Class Day Wednesday, April 27, 2022
Exam Dates (if applicable) Thursday, April 28, 2022 - Tuesday, May 3, 2022
Senior Grades Due Wednesday, May 5, 2021 at 10:00 am
All Grades Due Tuesday, May 11, 2021 at noon

Dates of Session Monday, January 10, 2022 - Monday, February 28, 2022
First Day of Courses Monday, January 10, 2022
Last Day to Add (Self Service Registration Closes) Friday, January 14, 2022 at 4:30 pm
Last Day to Drop a Course (Via email contact with Advisor-Adult Studies and Graduate 
Students only) Sunday, January 16, 2022 at 11:59 pm
First Day to Withdraw from a Course with a Grade of W (form required) Monday, January 17, 2022
Electronic Rosters due to Registrar Monday, January 17, 2022 at noon
Last Day to Withdraw from a Course with a Grade of W Wednesday, February 2, 2022
Last Class Day Monday, February 28, 2022
All Grades Due Thursday, March 3, 2022 at noon

Dates of Session Monday, March 14, 2022 - Monday, May 2, 2022
First Day of Courses Monday, March 14, 2022
Last Day to Add (Self Service Registration Closes) Friday, March 18, 2022 at 4:30 pm
Last Day to Drop a Course (Via email contact with Advisor-Adult Studies and Graduate 
Students only) Sunday, March 20, 2022 at 11:59 pm
First Day to Withdraw from a Course with a Grade of W (form required) Monday, March 21, 2022
Electronic Rosters due to Registrar Monday, March 21, 2022 at noon
Last Day to Withdraw from a Course with a Grade of W Wednesday, April 6, 2022
Last Class Day Monday, May 2, 2022
Senior Grades Due Wednesday, May 5, 2021 at 10:00 am
All Grades Due Tuesday, May 11, 2021 at noon

Graduate and Post-Traditional Students Monday, April 4, 2022
Seniors (90 or more earned hours, not counting fall registration) Monday, April 4, 2022
Juniors (60 or more earned hours, not counting fall registration) Wednesday, April 6, 2022
Athletes and Honors Friday, April 8, 2022
Sophomores (30 or more earned hours, not counting fall registration) Monday, April 11, 2022
Freshmen Wednesday, April 13, 2022

Graduation Term Application Window Graduation Audits Begin
May 2022 October 1-31, 2021 Monday, November 1, 2021
August 2022 March 1-31, 2022 Friday, April 1, 2022

December 2022 April 15-May 31, 2022 Wednesday, June 1, 2022
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